
--- 2017-18 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE --- 
Benson Bobcats, Bisbee Pumas, Duncan Wildkats, Fort Thomas Apaches, Morenci Wildcats,  

Pima Roughriders, Safford Bulldogs, St. David Tigers, Thatcher Eagles, Tombstone Yellow Jackets,  

Valley Union Blue Devils, Willcox Cowboys/Cowgirls 

 

 

DAY   DATE    PLACE & MAILING ADDRESS 
 

Wednesday  August 23    Benson High in cafetorium 

2:00 social  Linda Lou Lamb   360 S. Patagonia; Benson, AZ 85602 

2:30 meet  llamb@bensonsd.k12.az.us  1-520-720-6862 (fax 1-520-720-6710) 

 

Wednesday  September 20    Duncan High in elementary gymnasium 

2:00 social  Becky Bell    PO Box 710; Duncan, AZ 85534  

2:30 meet  bbell@duncanschools.org  1-928-359-2474 x 304 (fax 1-928-359-2807) 

 

Wednesday  October 4    St. David High in cafeteria/gymnasium 

2:00 social  Robin Fenn    PO Box 70; St. David, AZ 85630 

2:30 meet  rfenn@stdavid.org   1-520-720-4781 (fax 1-520-720-4783) 

 

Wednesday  November 1    Safford High in hs cafeteria 

2:30 social  Chip Cheney    1400 W. 11
th

 St.; Safford, AZ 85546 

3:00 meet  ccheney@saffordusd.com  1-928-348-7050 (fax 1-928-348-1304) 

 

Wednesday  December 6    Bisbee High School in hs cafeteria 

2:45 social  Heidi Kirchmeyer   100 Old Douglas Road; Bisbee, AZ  85603 

3:15 meet   hkirchmeyer@busd.k12.az.us  1-520-432-5714 (fax 1-520-432-6105)  
 

Wednesday  January 10    Pima High in school cafeteria 

2:15 social  Laurie Moody    PO Box 429; Pima, AZ 85543 

2:45 meet  lmoody@pima.k12.az.us   1-928-387-8164 (fax 1-928-485-0790)  
 

Wednesday   January 24    Willcox High in school cafeteria  

2:00 social  Ty White    240 N. Bisbee; Willcox, AZ 85643 

2:30 meet  ty.white@wusd13.org   1-520-384-8636 (fax 1-520-384-5401) 

 

Wednesday  February 14    Thatcher High in multi-purpose room 

2:15 social  Hank Hoeft    PO Box 610; Thatcher, AZ 85552 

2:45 meet  hoeft.hank@thatcherud.org   1-928-348-7270 (fax 1-928-348-7273)  

 

Wednesday  February 28    Morenci High in multi-purpose room 

2:00 social  Renee Still    PO Box 1060; Morenci, AZ 85540 

2:30 meet  rstill@morenci.k12.az.us   1-928-865-3631 (fax 1-928-865-3130) 

 

Wednesday  March 28    Valley Union in school cafeteria 

2:30 social  Alisha Hamberger   PO Box 158; Elfrida, AZ 85610 

3:00 meet  alisha.hamberger@vuhs.net  1-520-642-3492 (fax 520-642-3523) 

 

Wednesday  April 18     Tombstone High in new hs cafeteria 

2:00 social  Susan Raymond    PO Box 1000, Tombstone, AZ 85638 

2:30 meet  sraymond@tombstone.k12.az.us  1-520-457-2215 (fax 1-520-457-9001) 

 

 
Dana Olson 

Fort Thomas High School 

email:  dolson@ftusd.org 

school phone:  (888) 485-2427 ext. 4210 

cell:  928-965-9369 
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